#P-xxxx-xxx Meter (___") Resetter Sampling Station Spec Sheet shall be installed in the following
location(s):
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Meter setter sampling stations, meter resetter sampling stations, and automatic flushers shall be
available with optional data logger either via new install or retrofit of existing unit.  When attached, data
logger may be used to monitor water pressure at user defined sample intervals.
Unit model # shall be P-XXXX-XXX-X-X-X as specified in the product ordering guide as manufactured by
Kupferle Foundry Company, St. Louis MO, or approved equal.
P-SERIES PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL# P - XXXX - XXX
SUBSECTION 1 2 3
SUBSECTION DESCRIPTION MODEL# SUBSECTION OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT SERIES 1 PRESSURE LOGGER BATTERY POWERED PRESSURE LOGGER
CONFIGURATION STYLE 2
92-T (A)
ADAPTER FOR BELOW GRADE RESETTER SAMPLING STATIONS
94WM (B)
BRASS METER RESETTER SAMPLING STATION
95WM (C)
PVC REPAIRABLE METER RESETTER SAMPLING STATION
96A (D) METER IDLER (FULL)
96B (E) METER IDLER (HALF)
9700A (F)
PORTABLE ENCLOSURE
X98WC (G)
WARM CLIMATE 9800WC FLUSHING ARM
SIZE
(SEE SHEET)
3
FxH (B, C, D, E) 5/8" x 1/2" METER
FxT (B, C, D, E) 5/8" x 3/4" METER
3/4 (B, D, E)
3/4" METER
ONE (B, C, D, E)
1" METER
00A (F) SMALL DEPLOYABLE ENCLOSURE W/ 2-1/2" NST SWIVEL ADAPTER
001 (G)
1" 9800WCA FLUSHING ARM ASSEMBLY
002 (G)
2" 9800WC FLUSHING ARM ASSEMBLY
Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"
VIEW 2
2.0
#P-Series General Specification Sheet
Pressure Logger Specifications
PRESSURE RANGE  VARIES
PRESSURE ACCURACY  1%
IP RATING  IP 68
DATA CAPACITY
 64,768 READINGS
BATTERY LIFE (AVG)  6 MONTHS (AT 5 MINUTE SAMPLE RATE)
SAMPLE INTERVAL  USER SELECTABLE
DOWNLOAD TYPE  USB OR SD CARD
DOWNLOAD TIME  APPROXIMATELY 45s
Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"
VIEW 3
3.0
Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"
VIEW 4
4.0
Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"
VIEW 1
1.0
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
STATUS / REVISION
AutoCAD SHX Text
#P-XXXX-XXX-XXX SAMPLING STATION
AutoCAD SHX Text
TJF
AutoCAD SHX Text
MM/DD/YY
AutoCAD SHX Text
01/24/19
AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR REFERENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
1-1/2"=1'
AutoCAD SHX Text
A (11x8.5)
AutoCAD SHX Text
MAXIMUM WORKING WATER PRESSURE: 175 PSI TEMPERATURE RANGE: 32°TO 140°F °TO 140°F TO 140°F °F F NOTE: USE ONLY APPROVED SEALANTS.  IMPROPER SEALANTS MAY CAUSE BRITTLENESS
AutoCAD SHX Text
TJF
AutoCAD SHX Text
MM/DD/YY
AutoCAD SHX Text
TBD